+98 21 76 250 114 HEAD OFFICE:
+98 21 76 250 123 No.124, 12th Noavari, Iran International Innovation
District (Pardis Technology Park), Tehran, IRAN.
“Endowed profound intellect & Honesty,
shaped by experience, committed to responsibility.”
Company Introduction
Introducing the Solar Inverter Family

از این روي استقرار سیستم مدیریت کیفیت              و التزام به
TPFP String Solar Inverters
Model Ordering Guide
7
TN1-5.0
High Reliability
High Efciency
Operating at Harsh Environment
Smart and Easy Monitoring
Fast and Easy Installation
5 Years Guarantee and
20 Years After-Sale Responsibilities
i
436 mm
4
3
6
 m
m
166 mm
9
TN3-10.0
High Reliability
High Efciency
Operating at Harsh Environment
Smart and Easy Monitoring
Fast and Easy Installation
5 Years Guarantee and
20 Years After-Sale Responsibilities
11
TN3-15.0
High Reliability
High Efciency
Operating at Harsh Environment
Smart and Easy Monitoring
Fast and Easy Installation
5 Years Guarantee and
20 Years After-Sale Responsibilities
13
TN3-20.0
High Reliability
High Efciency
Operating at Harsh Environment
Smart and Easy Monitoring
Fast and Easy Installation
5 Years Guarantee and
20 Years After-Sale Responsibilities
15
TN3-25.0
High Reliability
High Efciency
Operating at Harsh Environment
Smart and Easy Monitoring
Fast and Easy Installation
5 Years Guarantee and
20 Years After-Sale Responsibilities
Implementation
of Power
Plants as EPC
Optimizing and scientically designing power
plants to reduce construction costs and achieve
the best power generation efciency.
TPFP has developed an advanced work program in this eld.
The successful implementation of nearly 2 MW of EPC solar
power plant projects is a testament to this capability.